
Plan Holders List for:
Range:

Bid Opening:  Project Manager:
Time: 1:00 p.m. Email:

Phone Number:

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail
Down-loaded 
or Picked Up

Addendum 
#1

1 Skagit County Public Works 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Joel Shroyer 360-416-1400 joels@co.skagit.wa.us 1/29/2026

2 Skagit County Public Works 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 David Walde 360-416-1400 davidw@co.skagit.wa.us 1/29/2026

3 Skagit County Public Works 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Gael Fisk, P.E. 360-416-1436 gfisk@co.skagit.wa.us 1/29/2026

4 Skagit County Public Works 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Inspector 360-416-1400 TBD 1/29/2026

5 Skagit County Public Works 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Brenda Olson 360-416-1436 brendao@co.skagit.wa.us 1/29/2026
6

Contractors

down-load Strider Construction Co. Inc. 4721 Northwest Drive Bellingham, WA 98226 Darren Mullen 360-380-1234 bids@striderconstruction.com 1/29/2026

down-load Tiger Construction Ltd. PO Box 368 Everson, WA Derek LoPresti 360-966-7252 bids@tiger-construction.com 1/29/2026

down-load Western Refinery Services Evan Zofkie 360-815-2332 bids@wrsweb.com 1/29/2026

down-load Highline Construction, LLC 5977 Guide Meridian Bellingham, WA 98226 Levi Nyberg 360-319-9737 levi@highlinewa.com 1/29/2026

down-load Konnerup Construction, Inc. Amanda Abell 650-868-2420 kcbids@gmail.com 1/30/2026

down-load Chad Fisher Construction Keith Russell 360-391-8383 bids@cfisherconstruction.com 1/30/2026

down-load Stellar J Corporation 1363 Down River Drive Woodland, WA 98674 Jake Oullette 360-225-7996 bids@stellarj.com 1/30/2026

down-load RAM Construction General Contractors, LLC 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham, WA 98226 Josh Erholm 360-961-0460 jerholm@ramconstruction-wa.com 1/30/2026

down-load Colacurcio Brothers, Inc. 3287 H St. Rd. Blaine, WA 98230 Daniel Colacurcio 360-332-4044 bidding@colacurcio.com 1/30/2026

down-load Premium Services Inc. 3212 Mt Baker Highway Bellingham, WA 98226 Robert Soto 360-410-1764 bids@premiumservicesnw.com 2/2/2026

down-load Granite Contruction, Inc. 1525 East Marine View Drive Everett, WA  Emily Groce 425-583-0286 bid.whatcom@gcinc.com 2/2/2026

down-load

down-load

down-load

Plan Centers

down-load Western Construction Resources 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 1/29/2026

down-load Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett, WA 98201
Taylor Morales
Tina Spah 425-258-1303

taylor@bxwa.com
production@bxwa.com 1/29/2026

down-load

360-416-1400

Stevens Creek Fish Passage Improvement Project
$1,425,943 - $1,623,168

David Walde/Joel Shroyer
davidw@co.skagit.wa.us

2/23/2026

2/2/2026   8:08 AM


